
Fall Creek Boat Ramps - 30 days
822: Cascara
803: Winberry
689: North Shore

Forebay (inst)
Water Control Diagram

Top of Flood Control (834)
Top of Conservation (830)
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Fall Creek Project Detail - 7 days

Forebay (inst)
Water Control Diagram
Top of Flood Control (834)
Top of Conservation (830)
Spillway Crest (791.6)
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Fall Creek Project Detail - 30 days
Forebay (inst)
Water Control Diagram
Top of Flood Control (834)
Top of Conservation (830)

675

687.5

700

712.5

725

737.5

750

762.5

775

E
le

va
tio

n 
(f

ee
t)

Inflow (15min)
Outflow (inst)

2016
Oct Nov

29 31 2 4 6 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

F
lo

w
 (

cf
s)



Fall Creek Project Annual
Forebay (inst)
Water Control Diagram
Top of Flood Control (834)
Top of Conservation (830)
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Fall Creek Storage - 30 days

Storage (inst)
Water Control Diagram
Spillway Crest (59.014)
Top of Flood Control (123.162)
Bottom of Multi-Purpose (9.505)
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